
LIGHT GUN - SCORE

Standing COMPETITOR RELAY BENCH LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 TOTAL X

1 BILL HUBINA 1 6 48 47 48 143 2
2 BILL BONSER 1 5 43 43 49 135 1
3 MIKE SOSENKO 1 4 46 48 40 134 2
4 JOHN ADAMS 2 7 47 44 42 133 0
5 BARRY BLUHM 1 1 39 46 45 130 0
6 AUSTIN WARD 1 2 42 44 44 130 0
7 GENE HOOPER 1 7 47 40 38 125 0
8 MIKE LEONARD 2 6 36 45 42 123 0
9 JOHN BLACKMAN 1 1 44 32 46 122 0
10 LEROY JOHNSON 2 8 41 36 45 122 0
11 LYNN DRAGOMAN, SR 2 3 41 33 46 120 0
12 VIC KRETSINGER 2 4 37 36 40 113 0
13 JEREMY HETRICK 2 5 33 26 23 82 1
14 STEVE DUCHSCHEIER 1 3 34 22 15 71 0
15 BILL SIBNER 2 2 0 11 26 37 0

LIGHT GUN - GROUP

Standing COMPETITOR RELAY BENCH LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 AVG

1 BILL BONSER 1 5 2.1110 3.9780 3.1610 3.0833
2 BILL HUBINA 1 6 2.9590 3.0630 3.5490 3.1903
3 LEROY JOHNSON 2 8 2.8330 3.0990 4.0405 3.3242
4 MIKE SOSENKO 1 4 3.1080 2.4420 4.7880 3.4460
5 BARRY BLUHM 1 1 4.4860 3.3050 4.3890 4.0600
6 MIKE LEONARD 2 6 4.4360 5.9500 3.5890 4.6583
7 AUSTIN WARD 1 2 4.5250 4.1490 5.3070 4.6603
8 JOHN BLACKMAN 1 1 3.4200 4.9510 6.2290 4.8667
9 JOHN ADAMS 2 7 4.0970 4.5375 6.9830 5.2058
10 LYNN DRAGOMAN, SR 2 3 4.3290 4.2400 7.8600 5.4763
11 VIC KRETSINGER 2 4 7.2785 8.5160 4.9500 6.9148
12 GENE HOOPER 1 7 4.0620 6.8550 10.5000 7.1390
13 STEVE DUCHSCHEIER 1 3 7.0570 13.5840 13.6000 11.4137
14 JEREMY HETRICK 2 5 10.0000 16.2500 16.0000 14.0833
15 BILL SIBNER 2 2 30.0000 20.3950 12.4640 20.9530



HEAVY GUN - SCORE

Standing COMPETITOR RELAY BENCHHG-SCOREHG-SCOREHG-SCOREHG-TOTAL X

1 LEROY JOHNSON 2 8 91 91 95 277 3
2 BILL BONSER 1 5 83 88 90 261 2
3 MIKE SOSENKO 1 4 84 83 93 260 2
4 BILL HUBINA 1 6 88 83 84 255 2
5 AUSTIN WARD 1 2 81 81 89 251 2
6 LYNN DRAGOMAN, SR 2 3 79 88 76 243 3
7 JOHN BLACKMAN 1 1 64 82 88 234 2
8 GENE HOOPER 1 7 77 70 87 234 2
9 MIKE LEONARD 2 6 85 65 74 224 1
10 JEREMY HETRICK 2 5 55 58 70 183 1
11 JOHN ADAMS 2 7 80 5 92 177 4
12 BARRY BLUHM 1 1 69 39 38 146 0
13 VIC KRETSINGER 2 4 85 10 41 136 0
14 STEVE DUCHSCHEIER 1 3 35 46 33 114 0
15 BILL SIBNER 2 2 0 12 5 17 0

HEAVY GUN - GROUP 

Standing COMPETITOR RELAY BENCH HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 AVG

1 Leroy Johnson 1 9 8.2380 2.8910 2.8580 4.6623
2 Bill Hubina 2 1 5.8070 5.5870 4.0900 5.1613
3 John Crawford 1 2 6.8880 7.0030 6.0550 6.6487
4 Bob Dorton 1 6 11.5100 6.0690 3.0100 6.863
5 Roger Schultz 1 4 10.6150 5.1890 6.3950 7.3997
6 Don Nelson 1 3 9.3640 8.0160 5.0140 7.4647
7 Mike Leonard 1 8 10.7380 6.9330 5.3230 7.6647
8 Barry Bluhm 2 3 4.9360 11.7170 6.7580 7.8037
9 Len Dragoman, Sr. 2 5 6.7300 8.0870 10.8750 8.564
10 Austin Ward 1 5 12.0000 7.2740 11.7500 10.3413
11 Gene Hooper 1 7 20.2000 13.0000 7.0100 13.4033
12 Tac Anderson 2 8 13.0000 19.2910 10.6250 14.3053
13 John Blackman 2 6 6.8890 25.0000 15.6250 15.838
14 Al Lemmon 2 4 6.2970 21.2500 23.3750 16.974
15 Bill Bonser 2 2 5.9290 32.5000 8.7730 20.6365
16 Bill Sibner 2 9 24.887 20.2 34.625 26.5707
17 Steve Duchsherer 2 7 26.375 30.923 34.375 30.5577



TWO GUN AGG - SCORE AGG

Standing COMPETITOR RELAY BENCH LG HG HG-TOTAL X

1 LEROY JOHNSON 2 8 122 277 399 3
2 BILL HUBINA 1 6 143 255 398 4
3 BILL BONSER 1 5 135 261 396 3
4 MIKE SOSENKO 1 4 134 260 394 4
5 JOHN BLACKMAN 1 1 122 261 383 2
6 AUSTIN WARD 1 2 130 251 381 2
7 LYNN DRAGOMAN, SR 2 3 120 243 363 3
8 GENE HOOPER 1 7 125 234 359 2
9 MIKE LEONARD 2 6 123 224 347 1
10 JOHN ADAMS 2 7 133 177 310 4
11 BARRY BLUHM 1 1 130 146 276 2
12 JEREMY HETRICK 2 5 82 183 265 2
13 VIC KRETSINGER 2 4 113 136 249 0
14 STEVE DUCHSCHEIER 1 3 71 114 185 0
15 BILL SIBNER 2 2 37 17 54 0

TWO GUN AGG - GROUP AGG

Standing COMPETITOR RELAY BENCH LG HG AGG

1 LEROY JOHNSON 2 8 3.3242 4.7445 4.0344
2 MIKE SOSENKO 1 4 3.4460 4.8027 4.1244
3 BILL HUBINA 1 6 3.1903 6.4173 4.8038
4 BILL BONSER 1 5 3.0833 7.5045 5.2939
5 MIKE LEONARD 2 6 4.6583 6.5790 5.6187
6 AUSTIN WARD 1 2 4.6603 6.8083 5.7343
7 JOHN BLACKMAN 1 1 4.8677 7.4860 6.1769
8 LYNN DRAGOMAN, SR 2 3 5.4850 9.2808 7.3829
9 BARRY BLUHM 1 1 4.0600 11.4393 7.7497
10 GENE HOOPER 1 7 7.1390 9.0090 8.0740
11 JOHN ADAMS 2 7 5.2058 14.1518 9.6788
12 JEREMY HETRICK 2 5 14.0833 15.1303 14.6068
13 VIC KRETSINGER 2 4 6.9148 26.2745 16.5947
14 STEVE DUCHSCHEIER 1 3 11.4137 29.8833 20.6485
15 BILL SIBNER 2 2 20.9530 52.5000 36.7265

WINNER

1 BILL HUBINA 10
2 BILL BONSER 12
3 MIKE SOSENKO 12
4 LEROY JOHNSON 15
5 AUSTIN WARD 23
6 MIKE LEONARD 27
7 JOHN BLACKMAN 30



8 BARRY BLUHM 32
9 GENE HOOPER 35

10 JOHN ADAMS 35
11 LYNN DRAGOMAN, SR 36
12 JEREMY HETRICK 49
13 VIC KRETSINGER 49
14 STEVE DUCHSCHEIER 55
15 BILL SIBNER 60
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